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DATE

18.02.2022

25.02.2021

08.09.2022

31.08.2023

10.01.2024

31.07.2024

02.09.2024

(CURIE CLUB)

Extension Service Activities

LOCATION DETAILS

Self Help Group
Kandithempettai

Govt Higher Secondary

School, Serankulam

Government Higher
Secondary School
Okkanadu Keelaiyur
Government Higher
Secondary
School.Volakkudi
Govt. Higher Secondary
School, Ullikkottai.

Govt. Higher Secondary
School, Alathur.

Government Higher
Secondary School,
Okkanadu. Little Rose
Matriculation School
,Orathanadu.

TITLE

Awareness on food
Adulteration to women
self -group

Programme for school
students on Aptitude
Test

Extension Activity

Domestic Product
Preparation and Food
Chemistry
“Domestic product
preparation and Food
Adulteration’’
“Domestic product
preparation and Food
Adulteration””
“ Domestic Product
Preparation and Food
Adulteration”

NO.OF
BENEFICIARIE
S

40

45

61

87

122

98

124



