

## SENGAMALA THAYAAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli)
(Accredited with 'A' Grade {3.45/4.00} by NAAC)
(An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution)
SUNDARAKKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI-614 016, TAMILNADU, S.INDIA

## **DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY**

(CURIE CLUB)

## **Extension Service Activities**

S.N O	DATE	LOCATION DETAILS	TITLE	NO.OF BENEFICIARIE S
1	18.02.2022	Self Help Group Kandithempettai	Awareness on food Adulteration to women self -group	40
2	25.02.2021	Govt Higher Secondary School, Serankulam	Programme for school students on Aptitude Test	45
3	08.09.2022	Government Higher Secondary School Okkanadu Keelaiyur	Extension Activity	61
4	31.08.2023	Government Higher Secondary School.Volakkudi	Domestic Product Preparation and Food Chemistry	87
5	10.01.2024	Govt. Higher Secondary School, Ullikkottai.	"Domestic product preparation and Food Adulteration"	122
6	31 .07.2024	Govt. Higher Secondary School, Alathur.	"Domestic product preparation and Food Adulteration"	98
7	02.09.2024	Government Higher Secondary School, Okkanadu. Little Rose Matriculation School ,Orathanadu.	"Domestic Product Preparation and Food Adulteration"	124